

Senate File 2392

S-5054

- 1 Amend the amendment, S-5053, to Senate File 2392 as follows:
- 2 1. Page 2, before line 11 by inserting:
- 3 <___. Page 14, line 6, by striking <4C.2> and inserting
- 4 <4B.2>
- 5 ___. Page 15, line 14, by striking <4C.2> and inserting
- 6 <4B.2>
- 7 ___. Page 15, line 25, by striking <4C.1> and inserting
- 8 <4B.1>
- 9 ___. Page 17, line 21, by striking <4C.2> and inserting
- 10 <4B.2>
- 11 ___. Page 19, line 19, by striking <4C.3> and inserting
- 12 <4B.3>>

ROBY SMITH